45CM STEAM OVEN

BKV7132LX

Brandt

SPECIFICATIONS

Dedicated steam oven

Black glass + Stainless steel trimming

Ventilated door

Electronic knob and touch control

9 Automatic functions

1T manual mode

55 -100°C

Stainless steel cavity: 29L

Interior light
2 shelf levels

Accessories:

1 x Stainless steel perforated tray
1 x Stainless steel drip tray

1 x tray support
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Cooking Functions

Pre-programmed time

Min. time setting

Max. time setting

Vegetables
Fish

Meat

Shellfis
Prepared meals
Cereals
Yoghurt
Reheating
Conserve

20 min
15 min
50 min
10 min
10 min
20 min
7 hours
20 min

25 min

5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min

5 min

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
1 hour
10 hours
1 hour

1 hour




45CM STEAM OVEN

BKV7132LX

ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS

Maximum electric power (W): 1770
Current (A): 10

Voltage (V): 220 -240

Frequency (Hz): 50 / 60

Length of electrical supply cord (cm): 105
Type of plug: Without

DIMENSIONS

Dimension of product (mm): H496 x W592 x D547

Built in dimensions (mm): H450 x W560 x >D550
Dimensions of packed product (mm): H558 x W673 x D571
Net weight (kg): 21

Gross weight (kg): 24




45CM STEAM OVEN

BKV7132LX

INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
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